

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20796/2023

Smt. Annpurna Agarwal W/o Sh. Kamal Kishor Agarwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of Indian & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Yashovardhan Agarwal for
Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

20/11/2024

List the matter after twelve weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J